MDA Series
Spindle Servo Drives & Motors
�
Drilling and tapping center, engraving and milling machine,
milling machine
CNC lathe, turn-milling machine tool, vertical lathe,
�
MDA

C
SE
RV
O
M
OT
OR
 &
 SE
RV
O
DR
IV
E
5
ASSM-43-165S-7.5-40-075—*-*-* 0.75 1.1
750 3000 4000 380
1.83 2.64 9.6 14 0.0058 165S
ASSM-43-165M-7.5-40-112—*-*-* 1.1 1.5 2.64 3.53 14 19.1 0.0077 165M
ASSM-43-165N-7.5-40-152—*-*-* 1.5 1.8 3.53 4.28 19.1 22.9 0.0101 165N
ASSM-43-165L-7.5-40-182—*-*-* 1.8 2.2 4.28 5.2 22.9 28 0.0116 165L
ASSM-43-165H-7.5-40-222—*-*-* 2.2 3.7 5.2 8.6 28 48 0.0162 165H
ASSM-43-165S-10-60-075—*-*-* 0.75 1.1
1000 4000 6000 380
1.9 2.7 7.2 10.5 0.0058 165S
ASSM-43-165M-10-60-112—*-*-* 1.1 1.5 2.7 3.5 10.5 14.3 0.0077 165M
ASSM-43-165N-10-60-152—*-*-* 1.5 2.2 3.5 5.1 14.3 21 0.0101 165N
ASSM-43-165L-10-60-222—*-*-* 2.2 3.7 5.1 8.5 21 35.3 0.0116 165L
ASSM-43-165H-10-60-372—*-*-* 3.7 5.5 8.5 12 35.3 52.5 0.0162 165H
ASSM-43-165S-15-80-152—*-*-* 1.5 2.2
1500 6000 8000 380
3.8 5.1 9.6 14 0.0058 165S
ASSM-43-165M-15-80-222—*-*-* 2.2 3.7 5.1 8.2 14 23.6 0.0077 165M
ASSM-43-165N-15-80-003—*-*-* 3 4 6.6 8.8 19.1 35 0.0101 165N
ASSM-43-165L-15-80-004—*-*-* 4 5.5 8.8 12.2 25.5 35 0.0116 165L
ASSM-43-165H-15-80-552—*-*-* 5.5 7.5 12.2 15.4 35 48 0.0162 165H
Model
Speed r/min
kgm2
Power, kW

8
45°
M20×1.5 M16×1.5 M24×1.5
15
0 0 -0
.0
4
28
h5
(
)
 0 -0
.0
09
Plug Plug
ASSM-43-180M-10-60-222-*-*-* 2.2 4
1000 4000 6000 380
5
ASSM-43-180L-10-60-004-*-*-* 4 5.5 8.2
ASSM-43-180S-15-80-222-*-*-* 2.2 4
1500 6000 8000 380
5
ASSM-43-180M-15-80-004-*-*-* 4 5.5 7.7
ASSM-43-180L-15-80-552-*-*-* 5.5 7.5 11.9
ASSM-43-180M-7.5-40-222-*-*-* 2.2 4 750 3000 4000 380 5
8.2
12
7.7
11.9

5.5
ASSM-43-200L-10-60-552—*-*-*
7.5
7.5
ASSM-43-200H-10-60-752—*-*-* 11
1500 6000 8000 380
ASSM-43-200S-15-80-004—*-*-*
5.5
5.5
ASSM-43-200M-15-80-552—*-*-*
7.5
7.5
ASSM-43-200L-15-80-752—*-*-*
11
11
ASSM-43-200H-15-80-011—*-*-* 15
Model
Speed r/min
kgm2
Power, kW

Constant
Power
speed
Max.
Mechanical
Power
speed
Max.
Voltage
Rated
Voltage Rated Overcurrent
in 30 min. Rated Overtorque
in 30 min.
Rotational
Inertia
ASSM-43-360S-7.5-30-015-*-*-* 15 18.5
750 1800 3000 380
22
ASSM-43-360L-7.5-30-022-*-*-* 22 26
ASSM-43-360H-7.5-30-030-*-*-* 30 37
ASSM-43-360E-7.5-30-037-*-*-* 37 45
ASSM-43-360S-10-40-022-*-*-* 22 26
1000 2500 4000 380
ASSM-43-360M-10-40-026-*-*-* 26 30
ASSM-43-360L-10-40-030-*-*-* 30 37
ASSM-43-360H-10-40-037-*-*-* 37 45
ASSM-43-360E-10-40-045-*-*-* 45 55
ASSM-43-360S-15-45-030-*-*-* 30 37
1500 3600 4500 380
ASSM-43-360M-15-45-037-*-*-* 37 45
ASSM-43-360L-15-45-045-*-*-* 45 55
ASSM-43-360H-15-45-055-*-*-* 55 75
ASSM-43-360E-15-45-075-*-*-* 75 90
ASSM-43-360M-7.5-30-018-*-*-* 18.5
29.4 35.9 191 236 0.2979 360S
35.9 43.7 236 280 0.3724 360M
43.7 53 280 331 0.4469 360L

Mechanical
Power
speed
Max.
Voltage
Rated
Voltage Rated Overcurrent
in 30 min. Rated Overtorque
in 30 min.
Rotational
Inertia
Dimension, mm
Plug Plug
500 series ASSM
G H3FLAME L1 L2 B2 H1
ASSM-43-500S-7.5-30-045—*-*-* 45 55
750 1800 3000 380
ASSM-43-500M-7.5-30-055—*-*-* 55 70
ASSM-43-500L-7.5-30-065—*-*-* 65 75
75 90ASSM-43-500H-7.5-30-075—*-*-*
ASSM-43-500E-7.5-30-090—*-*-* 90 110
ASSM-43-500S-10-40-055—*-*-* 55 75
1000 2500 4000 380
ASSM-43-500M-10-40-075—*-*-* 75 90
ASSM-43-500L-10-40-090—*-*-* 90 110
ASSM-43-500H-10-40-110—*-*-* 110 132
ASSM-43-500E-10-40-132—*-*-* 132 145
ASSM-43-500S-15-40-090—*-*-* 90 110
1500 3600 4000 380
ASSM-43-500M-15-40-110—*-*-* 110 132
ASSM-43-500L-15-40-132—*-*-* 132 160
ASSM-43-500H-15-40-160—*-*-* 160 185
ASSM-43-500E-15-40-185—*-*-* 185 200
83.1 101.2 573 700 1.7479 500S
101.2 130 700 891 2.1225 500M
120 140.4 828 955 2.6219 500L
140.4 166.3 955 1146 2.934 500H

Power
speed
Max.
Mechanical
Power
speed
Max.
Voltage
Rated
Voltage Rated Overcurrent
in 30 min. Rated Overtorque
in 30 min.
Rotational
Inertia
D L1FLAME G F C L2 L
ASSM-43-620S-7.5-30-090—*-*-* 90 110
750 1500 2500 380
ASSM-43-620M-7.5-30-110—*-*-* 110 132
ASSM-43620L-7.5-30-132—*-*-* 132 160
ASSM-43-620H-7.5-30-160—*-*-* 160 185
ASSM-43-620S-10-30-132—*-*-* 132 160
1000 2000 3000 380
ASSM-43-620M-10-30-160—*-*-* 160 185
ASSM-43-620L-10-30-185—*-*-* 185 200
ASSM-43-620H-10-30-200—*-*-* 200 250
ASSM-43-620S-15-30-200—*-*-* 200 250
1500 3000 3000 380
ASSM-43-620M-15-30-250—*-*-* 250 280
ASSM-43-620L-15-30-280—*-*-* 280 315
ASSM-43-620H-15-30-315—*-*-* 315 355
620S Ø80m6( +0.030+0.011 ) 85 22 216 457 508 1230
620M Ø80m6( +0.030+0.011 ) 85 22 216 457 508 1310
620L Ø95m6( +0.035+0.013 ) 100 25 254 500 560 1380
620H Ø95m6( +0.035+0.013 ) 100 25 254 560 630 1470